
Shots Won Drew Lost Points Shots Won Drew Lost Points

Sun 06-Oct 2:30 Jarvis Brook Rotherfield Rangers 59 3 0 1 6 31 1 0 3 2

Tue 08-Oct 7:30 Hadlow Down Horam Gunners 47 1 0 3 2 48 3 0 1 6

Thu 10-Oct 7:30 Barcombe Hailsham 53 3 0 1 6 33 1 0 3 2

Thu 10-Oct 7:30 Ringmer Tortoises Old Heathfield 47 2 0 2 4 45 2 0 2 4

Tue 15-Oct 7:00 Rotherfield Rangers Ringmer Tortoises 45 2 0 2 4 49 2 0 2 4

Thu 17-Oct 7:30 Horam Gunners Rotherfield Rovers 70 3 0 1 6 41 1 0 3 2

Thu 17-Oct 7:15 Old Heathfield Hailsham 84 4 0 0 8 23 0 0 4 0

Sun 20-Oct 2:30 Jarvis Brook Ringmer Tortoises 78 4 0 0 8 23 0 0 4 0

Tue 22-Oct 7:30 Hailsham Horam Gunners 43 3 0 1 6 41 1 0 3 2

Thu 24-Oct 7:30 Barcombe Rotherfield Rovers 46 1 1 2 3 45 2 1 1 5

Thu 24-Oct 7:15 Old Heathfield Hadlow Down 65 3 0 1 6 30 1 0 3 2

Tue 29-Oct 7:30 Hailsham Rotherfield Rangers 46 2 1 1 5 46 1 1 2 3

Tue 29-Oct 7:00 Rotherfield Rovers Jarvis Brook 55 3 0 1 6 41 1 0 3 2

Thu 31-Oct 7:30 Horam Gunners Barcombe 61 2 0 2 4 49 2 0 2 4

Thu 31-Oct 7:30 Ringmer Tortoises Hadlow Down 58 3 0 1 6 40 1 0 3 2

Sun 10-Nov 2:30 Jarvis Brook Hailsham 87 4 0 0 8 21 0 0 4 0

Tue 12-Nov 7:00 Rotherfield Rangers Hadlow Down

Thu 14-Nov 7:30 Barcombe Ringmer Tortoises

Thu 14-Nov 7:15 Old Heathfield Rotherfield Rovers

Sun 17-Nov 2:30 Jarvis Brook Barcombe

Tue 19-Nov 7:30 Hadlow Down Rotherfield Rovers

Tue 19-Nov 7:00 Rotherfield Rangers Old Heathfield

Thu 21-Nov 7:30 Ringmer Tortoises Horam Gunners

Tue 26-Nov 7:00 Rotherfield Rovers Hailsham

Thu 28-Nov 7:30 Barcombe Hadlow Down

Thu 28-Nov 7:30 Horam Gunners Rotherfield Rangers

Thu 28-Nov 7:15 Old Heathfield Jarvis Brook

Tue 03-Dec 7:30 Hadlow Down Hailsham

Tue 03-Dec 7:00 Rotherfield Rangers Barcombe

Thu 05-Dec 7:15 Old Heathfield Horam Gunners

Thu 05-Dec 7:30 Ringmer Tortoises Rotherfield Rovers

Tue 10-Dec 7:30 Hailsham Ringmer Tortoises

Tue 10-Dec 7:00 Rotherfield Rangers Rotherfield Rovers

Thu 12-Dec 7:30 Barcombe Old Heathfield

Thu 12-Dec 7:30 Horam Gunners Jarvis Brook

Tue 17-Dec 7:30 Hadlow Down Jarvis Brook
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Division 2 - Fixtures and Results 2024/25

Date

Arbiters (Division 2) :- Arthur Kinson,  Keith Felstead, Malcolm Beard



Shots Won Drew Lost Points Shots Won Drew Lost Points

2025

Sun 05-Jan 2:30 Jarvis Brook Horam Gunners

Tue 07-Jan 7:00 Rotherfield Rovers Rotherfield Rangers

Thu 09-Jan 7:15 Old Heathfield Barcombe

Thu 09-Jan 7:30 Ringmer Tortoises Hailsham

Tue 14-Jan 7:30 Hailsham Barcombe

Tue 14-Jan 7:00 Rotherfield Rangers Jarvis Brook

Thu 16-Jan 7:30 Horam Gunners Hadlow Down

Thu 16-Jan 7:15 Old Heathfield Ringmer Tortoises

Sun 19-Jan 2:30 Jarvis Brook Hadlow Down

Thu 23-Jan 7:30 Ringmer Tortoises Rotherfield Rangers

Tue 28-Jan 7:30 Hadlow Down Old Heathfield

Tue 28-Jan 7:00 Rotherfield Rovers Barcombe

Thu 30-Jan 7:30 Horam Gunners Hailsham

Thu 30-Jan 7:30 Ringmer Tortoises Jarvis Brook

Tue 04-Feb 7:30 Hailsham Old Heathfield

Tue 04-Feb 7:00 Rotherfield Rovers Horam Gunners

Sun 09-Feb 2:30 Jarvis Brook Rotherfield Rovers

Tue 11-Feb 7:30 Hadlow Down Ringmer Tortoises

Tue 11-Feb 7:00 Rotherfield Rangers Hailsham

Thu 13-Feb 7:30 Barcombe Horam Gunners

Tue 18-Feb 7:30 Hadlow Down Rotherfield Rangers

Tue 18-Feb 7:30 Hailsham Jarvis Brook

Tue 18-Feb 7:00 Rotherfield Rovers Old Heathfield

Thu 20-Feb 7:30 Ringmer Tortoises Barcombe

Tue 25-Feb 7:00 Rotherfield Rovers Hadlow Down

Thu 27-Feb 7:30 Barcombe Jarvis Brook

Thu 27-Feb 7:30 Horam Gunners Ringmer Tortoises

Thu 27-Feb 7:15 Old Heathfield Rotherfield Rangers

Sun 02-Mar 2:30 Jarvis Brook Old Heathfield

Tue 04-Mar 7:30 Hadlow Down Barcombe

Tue 04-Mar 7:30 Hailsham Rotherfield Rovers

Tue 04-Mar 7:00 Rotherfield Rangers Horam Gunners

Tue 11-Mar 7:30 Hailsham Hadlow Down

Tue 11-Mar 7:30 Rotherfield Rovers Ringmer Tortoises

Thu 13-Mar 7:30 Barcombe Rotherfield Rangers

Thu 13-Mar 7:00 Horam Gunners Old Heathfield

Totals 944       43 2 19 88 606       19 2 43 40
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Day Date Time Home Away

Arbiters (Division 2) :- Arthur Kinson,  Keith Felstead, Malcolm Beard


